

ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).18757/2017

GODABAI HARIBHAU ZARGAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOPAN YESHWANT GHULE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-01-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shriram P. Pingle, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present for the appellant.

In the interest of justice, list this matter after two weeks.

(ARJUN BISHT)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SANTOSH KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)